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Main Division

Flying Rhinos
Diceoholics

Fry Guys
Goldrush

Flex Your Cocks
Money Men
Carp

Neeko's Nightmares
Has Beens
Reading Rockets
Slip

Catfish

Lefty's Losers
Brown Blows

PTS
322.78
268.74
252.40
247.48
210.20
208.58
145.26
145.06
142.24
128.36
122.24
103.00
102.50

77.56

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-54.04

-70.38

-75.30
-112.58
-114.20
-177.52
-177.72
-180.54
-194.42
-200.54
-219.78
-220.28
-245.22
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